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£ 15 H +%8 5%
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HAFE2S (FORERK)

SH2%F4R ® i & E
N B X W & . A
NO BB ap— e — IR A% SR P ﬁiﬁzgg =318 *é“"z ‘2“2
BISEBHE(A~6A%) 270,000

1 AR1B|LEEE ATLILFEBr—T I Amazon.cojp 799 | 1/2 399 269,601 | 1
2 4828 |EHEBAE ZER Amazon.co jp 2,769 2,769 266,832 | 2
3 4F28 | KR BTLINBRT S T5— Amazon.co,jp 969 | 1/2 484 266348 | 3
4 4F28|EHEBAR ZER Amazon.co,jp 1,568 1568 264,780 | 4
5 4828 | EHBAR EER Amazon.co,jp 1,701 1,701 263079 | 5
6 478 |EMEE EHAME HOBEXE 1,100 1,100 261979 | 6
7 4R7B|EHEBAR EER (BB BRE 8,589 . 8,589 253390 | 7
8 AN B|LEE Bimf FRR—BEFTHRR/ /IR 2912 | 1/4 728 252,662 | 8
9 4R13B | EHBAR 8K BASHFFEEHRML 27,440 27.440 225222 | 9
10 4138 |EHBAE 28K (BBEXE 7,670 7,670 217552 | 10
11 48278 |AEHARE EEHER PLEET2T B 300 300 217252 | 11
12 4R278 | EHBAE R HEAHR SHEE 6,493 6.493 210,759 | 12
13 4A278 | EHBAE HER HEAR SHEE 3,093 3,093 207,666 | 13
14 4A278 | EHBAE FEK HREVI—EREE 3,400 3,400 204,266 | 14
15 58188 |[REEE HEEEENE VIR 8392 | 1/2 4,196 200,070 | 15
16 5230 |HEHRE ATLVMBIEE NTTI7AF 2 A(HK) 900 | 1/2 450 199,620 | 16
17 68298 | EHBAR FURIEFRERK FHEIVTUTILIL 500 500 199,120 | 17
18 0 199,120
19 0 199,120
20 0 199,120

A U\ Hi 270,000 78,595 70,880 199,120




BAE2S (R6EER)

SFf2%5A £ & tk &
- 5 N P A X W # . - HILEE 2]
% AR 28 E2L | ztiem |eew| BEZNR T |EeE s
ATARYEL 199,120

1 518 | EHRBAR 28K (BB ERE 7,495 | 7,495 191625 [ 1
2 5A18 | EFERE EERaE MHRBEXE 2,200 2,200 189,425 | 2
3 5828 |LHEE Biai HR—BEFTHRR/NA/1R 2958 | 1/4 739 188,686 | 3
4 58198 | EERE A29h—rvT (B2 B . 8,339’ 8,339 180,347 | 4
5 58198 |HHEE Hea2EN a—YoBEHIELTE 1,000 1,000 179347 | 5
6 58228 |[LEEE Bl HXR—BEABFTHR/ MR 2805 | 1/4 701 178646 | 6
7 5260 | EHBAR |#rRA HABHR SHEE 6,493 6,493 172153 | 7
8 50260 | EHBAE HEL HRA{R SHHEE 3,093 3,093 169,060 | 8
9 58268 | EHBAR K St A —EREA 3,400 3,400 165,660 [ 9
10 6818 |LHEE BY—F iy BEHTLIV—HBF IR 1,990 1,990 163670 | 10
11 68168 |[KHEEE HmEEENE VIR 8415 | 1/2 4,207 159,463 [ 11
12 6R2508 |AEHRE AITLYNEIEE NTTI 74+ A (&) 900 | 1/2 450 159,013 | 12
13 7A278 | EHBAE FOAEREK FHEIVTUTIOAIL 500 500 158513 | 13
14 0 158,513
15 0 158,513
16 0 158,513
17 0 158,513
18 0 158,513
19 0 158513
20 0 158,513

A I H 199,120 49,588 40,607 158,513




BAHE2S (F6XER)

425 6A £ i & OB
o am 2 = A X W # o SEEHER
2B X%k ) TR | uigrzga g :Eu%
AT ABRYBL 158,513

1 658 | ERBAR EER Amazon.co,jp 549 549 157,964 | 1
2 68108 |[LEE [:3:: 149 HKR—EBEFHRI/ /IR 2808 | 1/4 702 157,262 | 2
3 67138 |FHEE e Z#EK Peatix 2,000 2,000 155262 | 3
4 68188 | EFERE 2HEARE (BB ATE 4,115 4,115 151,147 | 4
5 6180 | EHBAE EEK (MBS 2,835 2,835 148312 | 5
6 65248 | EHBAR EZHER (€7 9)79:: N2 14,888 14,888 133424 | 6
7 68258 [REMRE BrEMER PLEET2T B 400 400 133024 | 7
8 67268 |[KEEE Bimi HKR—BEFHRR/ /IR 2997 | 1/4 749 132275| 8
9 65268 [ERBAR FER HABHE SHEE 6,493 6,493 125782| 9
10 6F268 [ EHBAR ER HRAK SHEE 3,003 3,003 122,689 | 10
11 6F268 | EHBAR MER FRtE A —EREE 3,400 3,400 119,289 | 11
12 68308 |[LHRE EEREFR SHRIVBKEREH 13,287 13,287 106,002 | 12
13 1828 |HER B —FrIr BEHRHEI—HBF 7V 3890 3890 102,112 | 13
14 7A168 |IKEEE HEHEENE VYIRS OGE) 8395 | 1/2 4,197 97915 | 14
15 7A218 |RAEHARE ATLvhBIEE NTTI74F+ VA 900 | 1/2 450 97465 | 15
16 8A3A |LEEE By —Fryb EHHAIL—HEF T YNER) 2470 2,470 94995 [ 16
17 88278 |EHEBAR FORIIEFEA FHESIUTIRI 500 500 94495 | 17
18 0 94,495
19 0 94,495
20 0 94,495

A 0 it 158,513 73,020 64,018 94,495




BHRE2S (FEORMFR)

SM25F7A £ & k& B
NO Ad P = IR A% * ® # : #3518 EHER
X HIAB 28 Tk Xt |mom| HEEUR WOE| fap
BUSEBE(7~9R%) 270,000 '
BABYML 94,495

1 7R68 |LEEE [ 23:: 1 (67 I Nabt: Tk ¢ -3 VAR PAVS 2376 | 1/4 594 363,901 | 1
2 7R68|L#E ERWREEE BAEEXRXEH 25,270 25270 338631 | 2
3 TR168 |REHEE EEHEN PLEET2T B 300 300 338,331 3
4 18238 |LKEE 23:: 10 FHKR—BEEHR/ /1R 2,678 | 1/4 669 337,662 | 4
5 1R258 |FREFREE BEHER FHOrTITINREY 600 600 337062 5
6 7R258 |[RHEE PCEir—JIL (€ Il 5258 | 1/2 2,629 334433 | 6
7 1R218 | EHBAR R HRAK SHHEE 6,493 6,493 327940 | 7
8 718278 |EHBAR L HRAH SETFHE 3,093 3,003 324847 8
9 TA218 | BHBAR K mEEA—EHREER 3,400 3,400 321447| 9
10 8R3B|REEE 29 —FrybR BEHTAIU—HBF V) 5,270 5,270 316,177 | 10
1 8R17B|LEEE EHEENE VIRV O0K) 8401 | 1/2 4,200 311,977 11
12 8A21 A |FAEMRE ATLYNEER NTTO7AF+ 2 AH) 900 | 1/2 450 311,527 | 12
13 9828 |[KBRE BO—Fryr FHMAoL—H£BETF V) 6,570 6,570 304,957 | 13
14 9A 288 |EHBAR FOANHREN FHES VI UTIRIL - 500 500 304,457 | 14
15 0 304,457

16 0 304,457

17 0 304,457

18 0 304,457

19 0 304,457

20 0 304,457

A Ih i 364,495 .71,109 60038 304,457




BXE2E (E65RR)

L2548 AH & B Mk &
no| BB A = WAE E . £315 iddnl
FHEE 2B EHs T |mw| PEEUR THE| G
BABYEL _ 303972 | S R E ;

1 8A3H|AHBAR BHR MR EEE 10504 | | toso04| 293468 | 1
2 | sRt0B|mEE i Kk — B E R /R - pe8| 1/ ' ’567 292801 | 2
3 sH11B|EHEBAR BER Amazon.cop 72 _' : 727|  292074| 3
s | sRoom|mEsE it WA —BAE R AR ol sl em| 291396 4
5 | sAE|RMEAR A REARH 4 HHE sas| | oass| 2s4003| 5
6| oR2E|RHEAR I mERE SHEE som| 3003| 281810 | 6
7| sPeBE|EHBAR R R 2 —H R 3400 e 3400 278410 | 7
8| 8H3IE|EHBAR BHR HORERE _7'.‘345_‘ | qaas|  27i0es| s
9 9of2E |hEEE BHL—Fhryhik BHmaI —REF VN 4160 4160 266905 | 9
10| oRteHE|LEE EHEENE VZINADZIC: ) 8370| 172 o 4185 262,720 | 10
1| oBuB|EEWEER STLYNEER NTTO74F R (#) : 560' i : 450 262270 | 11
12| 108278 |EHEAR FORLFER FHESLTUTORIL "’-'5'06{ S 500 261,770 | 12
13 0| 261770
14 0 261,770
15 o] 261770
16 o| 261,770
17 of 261770
18 0| 261,770
19 o| 281770
20 0 261,770

A U & 303,972 ’ "50,87'2' , S 42,202 261,770




KRUE2S (SHE6&MR)

SH249A = Ft &k E
No| AE ; i oA e B | g on
AR R XHi% g || REDR F42 | Gox
AR RYRL w0 [ |

1 of 18 | KR EEHE PLEFET2T B 400 40| 261370 1
2 9A38 |LEEHE i FROXR—BEFHR/ 1R _3,35_6. '1(4 : 839 260,531 | 2
3| 9B2B|LREE EEHE FYIFN\RIEY . 50| 500 260031 3
4| oRz2m|LEER BEHE 7T 7 AR5 T H %2 a00]| 400| 250631 4
5 9A 248 |[LHEE L2 T ROR—BEEEFHFR/ A1 3503 | .1_/47' 875 258,756 | 5
6 | 98278 |L#EE BLHEER SHZ LRSI -n,és‘s’“. FE " 11_,'2'5>_3” 247493 | 6
7| omusm|mmumaAm ey REEH <A aass| ~6403| 241000 7
8| 9R28E|AHBAR HRA HEEH SHEE 3,093 | 3003| 237907 | 8
o | omusA|EHEAR i B 5 — A AR 3400 3a00|  z3a507|
10| 10818|kEE BYS—Flryhtt BT — BT IR 5510 5510 228997 | 10
11| 10A 168 |KEE HeEENe VIR IRUH(R) " sas0 2| ‘4175 | 224822 | 1
12| 10A21B|AEWRRE ATLyMERE NTTI274F 2 R () o 9()0‘ VA - 450 224372 | 12
13| 11828 |KEE BIS—FIr e RN —HBFrybR) Loz | | 2260 222112 | 13
14| 11A278|AHIBAR FORLEFRK THESUTUFOAI - 500 | ‘500 |  221612| 14
15 0 221,612
16 o 221612
17 0| 221612
18 0 221,612
19 o] 221612
20 of 221612

A i Bt oo | asozs| | aoise|  221s12




BRFE2S (B6EMR)

f[M2510A & & k& B
NO AA P il IR A%E * o = #5188 kel
XHIER Py s e T o8| s
BISEBE(10~11A) 270,000
AABYBL 222,097
1 10848 |[REEE L3 T (CCOV s TS E o3 VAG FAVS 1582 | 1/4 395 491,702 | 1
2 10A98 |[KEEE L23i:: 10 (€2 3P b S o3 VAR FAVS 2,71é 1/4 678 491,024 | 2
3 1098 |BHEE xEBEERR LZEBHY—EZH) 24474 24,474 466,550 | 3
4 108108 |[LEEE EENE FoLIT/\BEY 600 600 465950 | 4
5 10A 128 |EHBAK EER Amazon.co,jp 1,980 1,980 463970 | 5
6 108128 |BHEE AR (BT HEMIILIRE 3452 | 1/5 690 463,280 | 6
7| 10B13B|RAEHER AfEH EEEH R AL X F o 5— 1500 | 1/5 300 462,980 | 7
8 10R 138 |HHERE AV (BRTEEBEXES/S 3356 | 1/5 671 462,309 | 8
9 108138 |BHERE Loah—#E (BrIEL LR —REEE 20040 | 1/5 ' 5,808 456,501 | 9
10| 10R138|BHEE EENME FEHRAEAGES 1,840 1,840 454,661 | 10
11| 108168 |EFERE ATLyb v Ty TR BIVET 5586 | 1/2 2,793 451,868 | 11
12| 108238 |LEE [ 23:: 10 BKR—BEBEHRR/ MR 2,938 | 1/4 734 451,134 | 12
13| 10A238|EHBAR Z2HEK (R ERE 8,765 8,765 442369 | 13
14| 10A258|LHEE BEME 135H(F) 800 800 441569 | 14
15| 10A268|EHBAE K RRAHR SHEE 6.493 6,493 435076 | 15
16| 108268 |EHBAE R HRAH SHEE 3,093 3,093 431983 | 16
17| 108268 |EHBAR R R A —FHREE 3,400 3,400 428583 | 17
18| 10R278|LREE B g PL¥ET2T B 400 400 428,183 | 18
19 11828 |LHEE RO—Firyb R HHHLIV—HEBF VM) 3,920 3,920 424263 | 19
20| 11R16B|LHEE BHEEME VIR HEE) 8437 | 1/2 4218 420,045 | 20
10 A I it 492,097 114,368 72,052 420,045




HRFE2E (H6EERK)

AFM1E10A £ & & F
H b X W # ) SMEEE
NO A8 a— e . IR A%E wmem o &gz?ga Z5188 2“3 %‘“’,’;
RR—JBYHEL 420,045

1 11A248 |AERRE AITLyMRIEE NTT D7 A0 Ak 900 | 1/2 450 419595 | 21
2 118278 |BHEE ERERNE A AR E B 13,230 | 1/5 2,646 416,949 | 22
3 128288 | EHBAE TORIEER FHESVIUTIRIL 500 500 416,449 | 23
4 0 416,449
5 0 416,449
6 0 416,449
7 0 416,449
8 0 416,449
9 0 416,449
10 0 416,449
11 0 416,449
12 0 416,449
13 0 416,449
14 0 416,449
15 0 416,449
16 0 416,449
17 0 416,449
18 0 416,449
19 0 416,449
20 0 416,449

10 A U\ it 420,045 14,630 3,596 416,449




HRAE2E (FE6EER)

SF2%FE11A8 £ B &
NO Al P il IR AEE * = = - #5388 SRR
XHAH B X% ‘ XHWpE |ww HE'E%E g %m’é
AABYEL 416,449

1 11A48 | LEE Bt BRRX—BEBEFHRE/ M/3R 2886 | 1/4 721 415728 | 1
2 11A68 |BHEARE IAILRY T (BR)EBEREIKO 3278 | 1/2 1,639 414,089 | 2
3 11138 | EHIERE A 9h— )vo YIS EH 11,902 11,902 402,187 | 3
4 11A13E | EHBAER 28K #BBEE 7,400 7,400 394787 | 4
5 11R168 | ERERE BHEARE Amazon.co,jp 879 879 393908 | 5
6 118208 |[GEEE gime (BRKX—BBEBEFRE/NNM/3Z 3219 | 1/4 804 393,104 | 6
7 11A268 [EHBAE FELK HRAK SHHEE 6,493 6,493 386,611 | 7
8 118268 | EHBAE FER HEAK SHERL 3,093 3,093 383518 | 8
9 117268 | EHBAE FER FEEUA—EHREEB 3,400 3,400 380,118 | 9
10| 119288 |LEEE BIENE FrobT7NREY 400 400 379,718 | 10
1 12A28 |[REE# BO—FirobK HEHRMAV—HEF IR 1,810 1,810 377,908 | 11
12| 12R168|GHEE EHEENE VZAAVZIC- ) 8430 | 1/2 4215 373,693 | 12
13| 12B22B|REREE ATLyNEER NTTI74+> R(4§) 900 | 1/2 450 373243 | 13
14| 128288 |EHBAE FORHER FHELVTUTFIRIL 500 500 372,743 | 14
15 0 372,743
16 0 372,743
17 0 372,743
18 0 372,743
19 0 372,743
20 0 372,743

11 A N H 416,449 54,590 43,706 372,743




HRAE2E (EORMR)

SF2%F12R° £ B & B
‘o aa " =& A X H # - HILE 2]
XHIAH CY: HHise | xmem |wew| BEEUR T | ERE) ey
AT #BRYBL 372,743
1 12868 | EFHERE BHEAM Amazon.cojp 3,990 3,990 368,753 | 1
2 12880 | EHEBAH EHER Amazon.cojp 1,925 1925 366,828 | 2
3 128108 |5 E [EHER BASHKR—EH 113,400 113,400 253428 | 3
4 1281 B|LHE Bl FHR—BEEFRR/ M1/ 2938 | 1/4 734 252,694 | 4
5 12R148 |BHBHE PONZ VT EH 18,040 | 1/2 9,020 243674 | 5
6 12A 148 | BEERE A h—b o IV ITEH 12,551 12,551 231,123 | 6
7 12R220 | EHBAR 2 i KB ARE 9,420 9,420 221,703 | 7
8 12258 |[GHRE BamENR Sh B ENRY 45,650 45,650 176,053 | 8
9 128258 |[LBE S L33::10e FHR—BEERF/ /IR 2415 | 1/4 603 175450 | 9
10| 12R218|#HBFE Fnoxys— BRNILRTAT L 23800 | 1/2 11,950 163,500 | 10
11 128288 | EHEBAR K HEAHR SHEE 6,493 6,493 157,007 | 11
12| 128288 |&EHBAE R HRAK SHEE 3,093 3,003 153914 | 12
13| 128288 |EHBAE FER HEtUA—ERE 3,400 3,400 150514 | 13
14| 12R288|LEE 2o —Firyrk FHMAIV—HBFrvbER) 2,350 2,350 148,164 | 14
15| 128208 |EHERE A2 9h—t)yD (BRI ST ER 9,570 9,570 138,594 | 15
16 18188 |[KEEE EEEENE Ul ANZ/IC: )] 8335 | 1/2 4,167 134,427 | 16
17 1A258 |AEHRE 2ITLyhEIRE NTTI 74+ AR 900 | 172 450 133977 | 17
18 2R18|LEE BHL—FirybR FHmasy—HLEF 7Y 2,440 2,440 131,537 | 18
19 SE1B[EHBAR FURIHEK FTHELVTUTORIL 500 500 131,037 | 19
20 0 131,037
12 A 1 H 372,743 271,310 241,706 131,037




#RXFE2S (FOFRMR)

SHM3FE1A £ i Kk B
NO RH i il llSuAkﬁ,E * & @ : #3513 il
XHEE 28 % T |mon| HBEDR EoE| hwz
BEEHE(N~3AD) 270,000
AR BRYBL 131,037

1 1R4B|EHEBAR EHEK (BB AE 4,795 4,795 396,242 [ 1
2 1A78|LiRE EREER SURNHEXR 14,078 14,078 382,164 | 2
3 1A A |EEE g FRR—BEFRR/ A/SR 3105 | 1/4 776 381,388 | 3
4 1R12B|ERERE SDAh—F (v FER 3,828 3,828 377560 | 4
5 1RA158 |REHARE EENE ISH(H) 400 400 377,160 5
6 18168 |LHEE P2 HOR—BEEFHFR/ MR 1651 | 1/4 412 376,748 | 6
7 1R198 | EHERE A2 h—rUuo BT ER 6.402 6,402 370346 | 7
8 1A248 | EHBAR BREK Amazon.cojp 2,640 2,640 367,706 | 8
9 1A258|EHEBAR EHEK Amazon.co,jp 2,000 2,000 365,706 | 9
10 1A258 |LHEE AU (BR)EFHETILAARETSS 1246 | 1/4 311 365,395 [ 10
11 1A268 | EHBAR K HRAE SHHEE 6,493 6,493 358,902 | 11
12 1A268 | EHEBAR K HEAR SHEE 3,093 3,093 355,809 [ 12
13 1A268 | EHEBAR ol FEr A —EHRRE 3,400 3,400 352,409 | 13
14 1H298 |[REEE gimi FEOR—BABTHR/ (/IR 3159 | 1/4 789 351,620 | 14
15 2R168 |[LEEE EHEEHE V) AWZ/I¢: )] 8347| 1/2 4,173 347,447 | 15
16 2R24B |FRAEREE ATLYNBIER NTTI7 4+ R(#) 900 | 1/2 450 346,997 | 16
17 38298 |EHBAR TFUAIEFRER FHESUIT TR 500 500 346,497 | 17
18 0 346,497
19 0 346,497
20 0 346,497

A 0 &t 401,037 66,037 54,540 346,497




BAE2S (H6EBHR)

Sf3FE2A £ & K& F
‘o o " & A X W # éalgé. MBES
HHIAE R HHE ww@ |wom| SEZUR EEC
AT ABRYBL 346,497

1 2A28 |RERARE Wifi)L—5— (B YA B 5918 | 1/2 2,959 343538 | 1
2 28178 |[LEEE 2 3i:: L p BRX—BEFHFE/NM/X 2843 | 1/4 710 342,828 | 2
3 2R208 |[KEEE EiENE NI EHRTRHEIEES 400 400 342428 | 3
4 2A228 | EHEBAE 28R (BB XS 9634 9,634 332,794 | 4
5 2228 | EFHERE EHARE REXIE 3,850 3,850 328944 | 5
6 2A248 |[KEEE ETENE REHTEES 500 500 328444 | 6
7 2R268 |EHBAE K HAAE SHEE 6,493 6,493 321,951 | 7
8 2R268 |EHBAR FER HAAHK SHEE 3,093 3,093 318858 | 8
9 28268 |[EHBAR MR A —E/RE 3,400 3,400 315458 | 9
10 3R168 |KEE EREENE VIR H(HR) 8751 | 1/2 4375 311,083 | 10
11 3H238 |AEHRE ATLYEEE NTTI74+> R(HK) 900 | 1/2 450 310,633 | 11
12 0 310,633

13 0 310,633

14 0 310,633

15 0 310,633

16 0 310,633

17 0 310,633

18 0 310,633

19 0 310,633

20 0 310,633

A I H 346,497 45,782 ~ 35864 310,633 |.




KA E2S (H6KMR)

iR

SH34E3A E=S
- am "N B A X W #| - EE 2]
XA %8 Hihisk Tmpm |mow| BEZUR Weg| iva
A ARYEL 310,633
1 3B78|LEEH FEilmet BA—BEEHRR/ /3R 2,750 | 1/4 687 309,946 | 1
2 3A108|LBE HE Amazon.co jp 14,330 14,330 295616 | 2
3 3R108 | EHBAR EBR Amazon.co,jp 880 880 294736 | 3
4 3A168 |RHFHE JAIARYTE (BREIFREIKO 3300 1/2 1,650 293,086 | 4
5 3R16H | EFERE A9 h—M)yo (B ER 9,570 9,570 283516 | 5
6 SA1TB|EHBAE EER (BB BARE 5,200 5,200 278316 | 6
7 38208 |[LRE HREEZERI SHRIKEREH] 13,408 13,408 264,908 | 7
8 3R 228 |[KEEE B HAX—BEABHRR/ 1/ R 2882 | 1/4 720 264,188 | . 8
9 3R248 LB BomEREs BAREEH#EHT 90,412 90412 173776 | 9
10 3A268 |[LHEE EFENE ForIF7/\ERY 500 500 173276 | 10
11 38268 |EHBAR E3i e HRBIR SHREE 6,493 6,493 166,783 | 11
12 3B26E | EHBAE R HEAR SHEE 3,003 3,003 163,690 | 12
13 3F268 [ EHBARE R HETS—ERER 3,400 3,400 160,290 | 13
14 3A298 | E B WREEER BAREEHRAEH 1,820 1,820 158,470 | 14
15 38298 | ERMERE BEARE (BB RE 2,200 2,200 156,270 | 15
16 3298 [BEHEBAR BEK (B EARIE 2,710 2,710 153,560 | 16
17 4828 |LEE#E RO —Firyb K EFHHAT—HRBF IR 3,070 3,075 150,490 | 17
18 47168 |[LEEE BREENE VIR (HE) 8727 1/2 4,363 146,127 | 18
19| 4B |HEHRE ATLNBIER NTTI74F> () 900 | 1/2 450 145677 | 19
20 0 145,677
A i E 310,633 175,645 164,956 145,677




BAE2S (B6RER)

SH3E3A = i K &
" & X # HeAES
| AE HHIEE B HH%k BAR TWBE | @m nggﬁ E3iH Ry g.ﬁé
BIR—JBUML 145,677

1 N RIRKBEZE 1,126 | 1/6 187 145,490
2 BRERE SRLBERE 112,192 | 1/6 18,698 126,792
3 BEHEBAR SRERE 125916 | 1/6 20,986 105,806
4 0 105,806
5 0 105,806
6 0 105,806
7 0 105,806
8 0 105.806
9 o| 105806
10 0 105,806
11 0 105,806
12 0 105,806
13 0 105,806
14 0 105,806
15 0 105,806
16 0 105,806
17 0 105,806
18 0 105,806
19 0 105,806
20 0 105,806

B h H 145,677 239,234 39,871 105,806




